
   

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

  DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

HDR Engineering, Inc. of the Carolinas

N.C.B.E.L.S.  License Number: F-0116

555 Fayetteville St, Suite 900  Raleigh, N.C. 27601
EC-3A
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MATTING ON SLOPES
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ESTIMATE  (SY)

MATTING ON DITCHES
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20
20
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-Y6-
-Y23-

-Y22A-
-Y3-
-Y3-
-L3-
-L3-
-L3-
-L3-
-L3-

-Y7A-
-Y7A-
-L3-
-L3-
-L3-
-L3-
-L3-
-L3-
-L3-
-L3-
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RT
RT
RT
RT
LT
RT
LT
RT
M

RT
LT
RT
M

RT
LT
LT
LT
RT
M
M

LT
LT
RT

525
340
55

120
510
425
755
505
805

1510
315
560

1855
1015
760
170
675

1265
1940
605
845
270
960

17+00
36+60
37+00
18+85
13+10

1001+50
999+52
999+01
996+50
990+50
15+50
13+75

984+00
983+50
984+00
979+00
973+00
972+50
970+00
964+50
957+50
955+50
954+20

20+74
39+00
37+50
20+44
15+00

1004+00
1004+00
1001+50
1000+51
995+00
17+75
17+75

995+00
989+50
988+50
980+00
977+00
980+00
981+50
969+00
960+50
957+50
961+00

TOTAL FOR DITCHES 68595
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-L3-
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-L3-
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-L3-
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-Y2-
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-RPC-
-RPC-
-RPB-
-RPB-
-LPC-
-LPC-
-LPB-
-LPB-
-L3-
-L3-
-L3-
-L3-
-L3-

-Y25REV-
-Y25REV-

-L3-
-L3-

RT
LT
LT
RT
LT
RT
LT
RT
LT
LT
RT
RT
LT
LT
RT
RT
LT
RT
LT
LT
RT
LT
RT
LT
RT
LT
RT
LT
RT
LT

1205
1593
100

2335
3567
4247

10568
9660
580

3149
8614
867

4472
962

11926
2749

13079
2176
6736
641

7307
4913
8063
356

1892
2971
1242
795

7578
5289

819+00
814+50
811+50
808+50
802+50
802+00
793+50
792+50
790+00
782+00
780+50
32+50
31+00
19+00
10+00
17+00
10+50
12+00
10+25
14+00
10+25

774+50
768+00
767+00
751+00
750+00
25+50
21+00

739+50
739+50

822+50
817+50
812+00
813+50
809+00
807+00
801+50
801+00
791+50
786+00
791+00
33+00
37+00
20+50
26+00
20+00
26+50
14+50
17+50
15+00
17+50

781+00
779+00
767+50
756+00
755+00
28+00
25+00

749+50
748+50


